0 SUpp,
%,

Nachname
Aeberhard
Bachmann
Bachmann
Baldinger
Bauer
Betschart
Betschart
Bissig
Bollmann
Bruhin
Bruhin
Brunner
Bleler
Burgi
Carecci
Casanova
Casanova
Cavelti
Cavelti
Cavelti
Corti
Crncec
Croci
Dobler
Duft
Eggler
Elmer
Féssler
Fehr
Fichter
Forrer
Fritz

Fuchs
Fuchs
Fuglister
Gadola Hug
Galli
Garcia
Giger
Graf
Gutmann
Gyr
Haldemann
Hauenstein
Hausenbaur
Heini
Hempel
Hiestand
Hiestand
Holdener
Horlacher
Hosli

Hug
Hunziker
Jakob
Jorg

Kalin

Kalin

Kalin
Karner
Keller
Kistler
Leunig
Machler
Marty
Meier
Meier
Meier
Meier
Meister
Mettler
Metzger

Mitglieder der "Supporter-Vereinigung FC Wollerau" (Stand 15. August 2024)

Vorname

Urs

Urs & Sandra
Armin

Gustav & Gerda
Jurgen
Michael

Paul

Gusti

Pascal

Hubert

Jurg

Markus
Michael

Hans Peter
Andrea
Katharina
Fabian

Adrian

Sepp

Roland

Peter & Judith
Mario Theo
Roman & Ester
Jonas

Patrizia
Daniel & Esther
Daniel
Maurus

Nico

Horst

Ueli

Paul

Harry

Marcel

Peter

Monika
Christophe
Aitor

Thomas & Sabrina
Philipp & Nadine
Daniel
Markus

Erika

Markus

Jonas

Oskar

André W.
Paul & Karin
Reto

Heidi

Armin
Thomas & Vreni
Ralph

Robin

Beat

Arnold

Marcel

Erich

Simon

Peter
Dominic

Sepp

Manfred & Johanna & Markus

Adolf

Remo & Fabienne
Tobias

Felix

Fabian

Michael

Rolf

Brigitte

Ueli

Firma

Malergeschaft Jirgen Bauer GmbH

Move4Health AG - TheOpenGym

Optimum Invest Partners AG / Optimum Immobilien

Portmann & Cavelti AG
OBT AG
Peter Corti AG

Raiffeisenbank Region linker Zurichsee
Steuer- und Finanzberatung

Gartnerei Forrer

Insignium Wealth Management AG

radnroll ag

hausenbaur holzbau ag

Hiestand + Co. AG
Restaurant Orion

Ski Rental Thalwil

Korporation Wollerau

Adresse

Gritlimatte 8 B
Felsenstrasse 111
Rutibuelweg 8

Im Hofli 7
Schollenmatt 6
Felsenstrasse 134
Wyerweg 1a
Etzelstrasse 2
Schwerzistrasse 20
Grinhaldenstrasse 9
Merzenackerstrasse 2d
Bergstrasse 4
Korporationsweg 15
Féllmisstrasse 35
Strahlgasse 2
Erlenmatte 14
Talstrasse 20
Hauptstrasse 52
Samstagernstrasse 55
Rubiswilstrasse 14
Sonnenweg 4
Roosstrasse 22
Felsenstrasse 14
Sonnenbergstrasse 57
Churerstrasse 42
Korporationsweg 8
Sonnenpark 24
Zurcherstrasse 118
Dorfplatz 2
Miihlebachstrasse 12
Sihleggstrasse 16
Hauptstrasse 62
Verenastrasse 33
Felsenstrasse 7
Eulenweg 23
Rebbergstrasse 10
Erlenmatte 3
Beethovenstrasse 41
Fritschweg 1
Riedgutschstrasse 33
Rainstrasse 16
Félmisstrasse 5
Riedweg 8
Grossmorgen 12B
Sihleggstrasse 1
Obere Sihleggstrasse 20
Studenbuhlstrasse 35
Felsenstrasse 164
Seestrasse 58 -62
Hauptstrasse 19
Sonnenrain 2
Bachergéssli 39
Farberstrasse 19
Obere Paulistrasse 15
Dorfstrasse 26
Sonnenweg 6
Gotthardstrassse 30
Bahnhofstrasse 8
Bahnhofstrasse 6
Verenastrasse 43
Mdhlestrasse 3i
Wilenstrasse 181
Bacherhalde 3
Farberstrasse 1
Aeschmatte 14
Runggelmatt 11
Saumerstrasse 37
Aeschmatte 8
Neudorfstrasse 41
Korporationsweg 8
Samstagernstrasse 83
Sydedruckiweg 5

PLZ

8840
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
6418
8832
8807
8862
9463
6074
8832
8832
8832
8832
8001
8832
8832
6431
8806
8832
8832
8800
8808
8832
8808
8645
8852
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8002
8832
8832
8808
8833
8832
8840
8832
8834
8832
8832
8806
8832
8832
8806
8832
8834
8717
8806
8800
8832
8832
8832
8864
8832
8832
8832
8834
8832
8832
8834
8810
8832
8832
8805

Ort
Einsiedeln
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Rothenthurm
Wollerau
Freienbach
Schiibelbach
Oberriet
Giswil
Wilen
Wilen
Wollerau
Wollerau
Zirich
Wollerau
Wollerau
Schwyz
Bach
Wollerau
Wollerau
Thalwil
Pféffikon SZ
Wilen
Pfaffikon
Jona
Altendorf
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wilen
Wollerau
Wollerau
Ziirich
Wollerau
Wollerau
Pféffikon SZ
Samstagern
Wollerau
Einsiedeln
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Wollerau
Bach SZ
Wollerau
Wollerau
Bach
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Benken
Béch Sz
Thalwil
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Reichenburg
Wilen
Wollerau
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Horgen
Wilen bei Wollerau
Wollerau
Richterswil



° SUpp,
%

5

Nachname
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyerhans
Monn

Miiller
Miller
Miiller
Miller
Nageli
Narath
Oberlin
Odermatt
Ott

Picard
Poggio
Portmann
Posch
Radamonti
Raggenbass
Raggl
Reichmuth-Steiner
Rota

Riegg
Ruoss-Meier
Schaffhauser
Schnuriger
Schnyder
Schonbachler
Schuler
Schuler-Forrer
Schwendeler
Simmonds
Sinniger
Smart

Spani

Spatig
Steimen
Steimen-Rickenbacher
Steiner
Suter
Trachsler
van het Reve
Vetterli
Weber
Wieser

Wild

Winet
Xenaki

Zingg

Zuger

Zuger
Zysset

Mitglieder der "Supporter-Vereinigung FC Wollerau" (Stand 15. August 2024)

Vorname
Konrad
Stefan
Mathias
Andreas & Melanie
Damian

Reto "Hugi"
Alfons

Edi & Anita
Heinz

Fredi

Daniel

Ivo

Tim

Stefan & Natalie
Maurice
Lionel
Eveline
Roger & Ana
Claudio
Benjamin
Yves

Heiner
Mattia
Adrian

Bruno

Stefan

Turi

Patrick

Peter

Walti

Ernst & Sabine
Daniel
Thomas
Roland
Oliver

Stefan

Peter

Urs

Petra
Hans-Rudolf
Hanspeter
Michael

Joris

Adolf & Mine
Richard & Maya
Urs & Carmen
Anton
Arthur
Pandeli
Marco
Andreas
Stefan
Thomas

Firma

Goldenberg Immobilien GmbH

Oberlin Sport
Prime Property Lounge

Schnuriger Storen AG

Garage Schuler

Holzplatten AG

Steimen Heizung Klima AG

Dividat AG
Vetterli Immobilien AG
Weber Systembau GmbH

Winet AG
AK Gastro GmbH

Schwyzer Kantonalbank

Adresse

Riedstrasse 4c
Riedstrasse 4c
Riedstrasse 4c

Alte Wollerauerstrasse 26
Rietwiesenstrasse 6
Roosstrasse 35
Roosstrasse 32
Chuingentobelweg 8
Féllmisstrasse 45
Felsenstrasse 74
Pfaffikonerstrasse 17
Firststrasse 2
Hauptstrasse 31
Aeschmatte 8
Héhenweg 9
Felsenstrasse 50
Samstagernstrasse 55
Frohburgstrasse 15
Hauptstrasse 14
Roosweidweg 5
Erlenstrasse 92
Breitenstrasse 43
Zollingerhuser 2
Sonnenpark 20 a
Breitenstrasse 54
Rebrainstrasse 4
Aeschmatte 2
Heidenweg 10
Riedgutschstrasse 32
Schénenbergstrasse 271
Runggelmatt 1
Runggelmatt 11
Obere Leihofstrasse 21
Seestrasse 13
Weberriitistrasse 10
Aeschmatte 1a
Eulenweg 21
Postfach 232
Frohburgstrasse 5
Schwalbenbodenstr. 32
Zinsmattweg 20
Wachlenstrasse 25
Neuhofstrasse 14
Schwyzerstrasse 72b
Sonnenhof 23
Blattstrasse 8
Samstagernstrasse 8
Einsiedlerstrasse 13
Roosstrasse 61
Turbinenstrasse 39
Bahnhofstrasse 3
Strahlgasse 16
Faberstrasse 3

PLZ

8832
8832
8832
8832
8546
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8834
8835
8832
8834
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8832
8820
8808
8832
8832
8834
8907
8832
8820
8832
8832
8820
8805
8833
8834
8832
8832
8832
8832
4436
8832
8834
8832
8808
8832
8832
8834
8832
8005
6431
8832
8832

Ort
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Kefikon
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wilen
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Feusisberg
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wilen b. Wollerau
Wadenswil
Pfaffikon SZ
Wilen b. Wollerau
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wettswil
Wollerau
Wadenswil
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wadenswil
Richterswil
Samstagern
Schindellegi
Wilen b. Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Wollerau
Oberdorf BL
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Pféffikon SZ
Wollerau
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Ziirich
Schwyz
Wollerau
Wollerau



